 JW7115/JW7115-1/JW7115-2/JW7111
50mΩ, Single
Power Switch with Flag Parameters Subject to ChangeParameters Subject to ChangeParameters Subject to ChangeParameters Subject to Change    Without NoticeWithout NoticeWithout NoticeWithout Notice
JW7115/JW7115-1/JW7115-2/JW7111 Rev.0.82    JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                     1
Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
DESCRIPTION
The JW
®

JW7115/JW7115-1/JW7115-2/JW7111 Rev.0.82    JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                     2
Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
Notes：：：：
3)  JW7115A-2 is equal to JW7115A-2SOTA#TRPBF,and JW7115A-2 offers SOT23-5 package in tape and reel.
DEVICE
1) PACKAGE TOP MARKING
2) ENABLE CURRENT LIMIT
JW7111DFNB#TRPBF DFN2X2-6
JWJ5X
YWLLL
Active High RSET
JW7111SOTB#TRPBF SOT23-6
JWD4X
YWLLL
Active High RSET
JW7111ADFNB#TRPBF DFN2X2-6
JWJ4X
YWLLL
Active Low RSET
JW7111ASOTB#TRPBF SOT23-6
JWJ3X
YWLLL
Active Low RSET
JW7115SOTA#TRPBF SOT23-5
JWG9X
YWLLL
Active High 3.2A
JW7115-1SOTA#TRPBF SOT23-5
JWH8X
YWLLL
Active High 1.3A
JW7115-2SOTA#TRPBF SOT23-5
JWK3X
YWLLL
Active High 2.2A
JW7115ASOTA#TRPBF SOT23-5
JWJ1X
YWLLL
Active Low 3.2A
JW7115A-1SOTA#TRPBF SOT23-5
JWJ2X
YWLLL
Active Low 1.3A
JW7115A-23) SOT23-5
JWK1X
YWLLL
Active Low 2.2A
JW7115/JW7115-1/JW7115-2/JW7111                         JoulWatt
JW7115/JW7115-1/JW7115-2/JW7111 Rev.0.82    JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                     3
Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
PIN CONFIGURATION
TOP VIEW